
 

13-ago-2025, 17:03:44

RAC VIGO PAR 70
SG25 PAREJAS

Greensome - Stroke Play Fecha: 14-ago-2025, 09:00

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 09:00  GALOFRE ROCA, IGNACIO  
  CONNORS, SHANE  
  FERNANDEZ  VAYO, JESUS ALBERTO  
  PEÑA RUBIO, MANUEL  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

10,9
29,4
27,8
30,1

17
17
28
28

1 09:10  DIAZ NAFRIA, DAVID  
  DIAZ POLO, GONZALO  
  DIAZ POLO, PABLO  
  DIAZ POLO, NICOLAS  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

25,2
48,4
10,0
27,5

26
26
16
16

1 09:20  MONTENEGRO SANCHIS, CARLOS ALBERTO  
  PEON FIGUEROA, ROSA MARIA  
  OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ  
  BARRERAS GONZALEZ, JORGE  

Amarillas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

21,3
27,9
23,7
22,1

22
22
17
17

1 09:30  COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO  
  ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS  
  MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL  
  MIGUEL PENA, SOFIA  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas

17,6
8,0
13,4
16,4

10
10
13
13

1 09:40  PENA DEL RIO, PILAR  
  MIGUEL PENA, CARMEN  
  RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO  
  DEL RIO RAMOS, CAROLINA  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

37,0
18,9
35,3
35,1

20
20
27
27

1 09:50  GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS  
  MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL  
  PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO  
  TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES  

Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas
Rojas

16,2
21,1
15,8
21,3

16
16
16
16

1 10:00  VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGOÑA  
  ROIG MARIÑO, JAVIER  
  PEDROSA RODRIGUEZ, PABLO  
  PEDROSA CAMPOS, AMELIA  

Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas

28,7
11,8
29,5
21,6

16
16
23
23

1 10:10  PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA  
  CLAVERO PARADINEIRO, ISAURA  
  LOPEZ PEREIRA, MANUEL ANGEL  
  ETCHEVERRIA MORENO, ANA MARIA  

Rojas
Rojas
Amarillas
Rojas

37,8
36,5
23,4
41,5

27
27
24
24

1 10:20  MEDINA VELOSO, MARIA CARMEN  
  MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER  
  ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL  
  MARQUEZ FRAGUEIRO, ANA MARIA  

Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas

28,7
22,5
12,9
36,0

23
23
17
17

1 10:30  VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO  
  MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA  
  RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO  
  MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS  

Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas

17,2
29,8
18,2
21,8

20
20
19
19
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1 14:50  ZULUETA CANABAL, LUIS  
  MARTINEZ FRANCO, IAGO  
  GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS  
  DEL RIO PENA, SAMUEL  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

21,1
22,1
14,7
17,0

20
20
14
14

1 15:00  DE RON CAMBON, MIRIAN  
  NODAR ROMAN, JOSE MANUEL  
  CASTILLO PARAMO, ALICIA  
  LUSQUIÑOS LANZOS, JACINTA  

Rojas
Amarillas
Rojas
Rojas

36,7
35,8
37,0
29,2

28
28
26
26

1 15:10  GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS  
  SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN  
  REVENGA LOPEZ, FELIPE  
  BENGOECHEA FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO, MARTA  

Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas
Rojas

27,2
27,3
27,3
13,2

25
25
17
17

1 15:20  MUÑOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS  
  MUÑOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, BELEN  
  MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO  
  MIELGO MUÑOZ, JUAN  

Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas

23,0
29,4
4,0
29,7

24
24
13
13

1 15:30  RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO  
  CASADELLA, GINA  
  VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER  
  GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ  

Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas
Rojas

16,8
10,0
13,4
9,7

10
10
9
9

1 15:40  GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER  
  ORTIZ FUENTES, FERNANDO  
  DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BARTOLOME, LUCIANO  
  MARTINEZ BOUZO, JUAN  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

15,5
14,5
7,8
1,3

13
13
2
2

1 15:50  FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO MEREDIZ, MARTA  
  REVENGA BENGOECHEA, CARLA  
  SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL  
  GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA  

Rojas
Rojas
Amarillas
Rojas

20,8
-0,6
4,4
10,1

5
5
4
4

1 16:00  ROMANI FARO, ANTON  
  GONZALEZ COMESAÑA, SANTIAGO  
  FLETCHER, DEAN ALAN  
  GUEDE MERINO, JUAN JOSE  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

18,2
13,6
10,5
22,8

14
14
14
14
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